OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well Well Name Shortest  Offset Well Spud Date Offset Well Setting Depth of Productive Most Recent
STD APl # Horizonal Operator Status Depth Deepest Casing Surface
Distance Water Well Cement Top Casing
From Offset or Base of Pressure
Well to any Fox Hills Reported
Proposed HZ (DJ)
Well
1 X 05-123-35911 Simonsen 1L-421 0 PDC ENERGY 01/19/2013 Actual 929 150 1166
INC
2 X 05-123-35912 Simonsen 1Q-241 469 PDC ENERGY 02/01/2013 Actual 942 150 500
INC
3 X 05-123-35975 Simonsen 12J-243 937 PDC ENERGY 01/05/2013 Actual 937 51 0
INC
4 X 05-123-35976 Simonsen 11-421 0 PDC ENERGY  12/04/2013 Actual 920 51 0
INC
5 X 05-123-35977 Simonsen 1L-241 0 PDC ENERGY 12/22/2013 Actual 894 51 0
INC
6 X 05-123-36023 Simonsen 12E-223 671 PDC ENERGY 11/20/2012 Actual 922 51 920
INC
7 X 05-123-37814 Tailholt FD 11-35HN 483 PDC ENERGY 09/28/2013 Planned 1132 250 1130
INC
8 X 05-123-38493 Weld 152 41-10CHZ 924 PDC ENERGY 09/20/2014 Actual 1307 455 1448
INC
9 X 05-123-38494 Weld 152 41-10NHZ 1128 PDC ENERGY 09/08/2014 Actual 1279 455 694
INC
10 X 05-123-38495 Weld 152 31-10CHZ 1363 PDC ENERGY 08/23/2014 Actual 1312 455 1226
INC
11 X 05-123-38578 Tailholt FD 11-378HC 510 PDC ENERGY 01/28/2014 Actual 1028 250 900
INC
12 X 05-123-38579 Tailholt FD 11-039HN 713 PDC ENERGY 05/12/2015 Actual 1438 250 1700
INC
13 X 05-123-38580 Tailholt FD 11-042HN 707 PDC ENERGY 05/11/2015 Actual 1429 250 955
INC
14 X 05-123-38581 Tailholt FD 11-079HC 716 PDC ENERGY 05/10/2015 Actual 1434 250 2284
INC
15 X 05-123-38582 Tailholt FD 11-379HN 500 PDC ENERGY 12/31/2013 Actual 1036 250 890
INC
16 X 05-123-38616 Tailholt FD 11-002HN 523 PDC ENERGY 05/09/2015 Actual 1422 250 5473
INC
17 X 05-123-38617 Tailholt FD 11-039HC 713 PDC ENERGY 05/12/2015 Actual 1428 250 1450
INC
18 X 05-123-39572 Winder 1 1263 EXTRACTION 07/08/2016 Actual 1540 455 0
OIL & GAS INC
19 X 05-123-39573 Winder 6 1379 EXTRACTION 07/07/2016 Actual 1541 455 0
OIL & GAS INC
20 X 05-123-39574 Winder 3 975 EXTRACTION  07/31/2015 Actual 1531 455 1336
OIL & GAS INC
21 X 05-123-39575 Winder 7 1402 EXTRACTION 07/06/2016 Actual 1541 455 1160
OIL & GAS INC
22 X 05-123-39576 Winder 5 1273 EXTRACTION  07/09/2015 Actual 1540 455 1227
OIL & GAS INC
23 X 05-123-39577 Winder 4 1095 EXTRACTION  07/30/2015 Actual 1528 455 1160
OIL & GAS INC
24 X 05-123-39578 Winder 10 1480 EXTRACTION 07/04/2016 Actual 1538 455 1150
OIL & GAS INC
25 X 05-123-39579 Winder 8 1432 EXTRACTION 07/06/2016 Actual 1541 455 170
OIL & GAS INC
26 X 05-123-39580 Winder 9 1455 EXTRACTION 07/03/2016 Actual 1538 455 1380
OIL & GAS INC
27 X 05-123-39582 Winder 2 629 EXTRACTION 07/07/2016 Actual 1540 455 110
OIL & GAS INC
28 X 05-123-39982 Varra 2 711 EXTRACTION  08/04/2016 Actual 1594 300 125
OIL & GAS INC
29 X 05-123-39983 Varra 4 351 EXTRACTION 08/07/2016 Actual 1594 300 95
OIL & GAS INC
30 X 05-123-39985 Varra 5 350 EXTRACTION  08/08/2016 Actual 1592 300 80
OIL & GAS INC
31 X 05-123-39986 Varra 9 383 EXTRACTION  09/03/2016 Actual 1558 300 950
OIL & GAS INC
32 X 05-123-39987 Varra 7 358 EXTRACTION  08/30/2016 Actual 1571 300 670
OIL & GAS INC
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05-123-39988

05-123-39989

05-123-39990

05-123-39991

05-123-39992

05-123-41995

05-123-41996

05-123-41999

05-123-42000

05-123-42003

05-123-42004

05-123-43845

05-123-43846

05-123-43847

05-123-43848

05-123-43854

05-123-46336

05-123-46337

05-123-46338

05-123-46339

05-123-46340

05-123-46341

05-123-46342

05-123-50119

05-123-50123

05-123-50126

05-123-50127

05-123-50128

05-123-50129

05-123-50130

05-123-50131

05-123-50133

05-123-10768

05-123-08490

05-123-11189

05-123-34459

05-123-35726

Varra 8

Varra 6

Varra 10

Varra 11

Varra 12

Hester Farms K-36HC
Hester Farms G-36HN
Hester Farms |-36HN
Hester Farms H-36HC
Hester Farms J-36HN
Hester Farms L-36HN
Mickey 12

Mickey 9

Mickey 10

Mickey 11

Mickey 13

Ice Man 2W-15-5C

Ice Man 2W-15-6N

Ice Man 2W-15-7N

Ice Man 2W-15-2N

Ice Man 2W-15-1C

Ice Man 2W-15-4N

Ice Man 2W-15-3N
Golden Eagle 21N-1C-M
Golden Eagle 28N-1B-M
Golden Eagle 21C-1-M
Golden Eagle 21N-1B-M
Golden Eagle 28N-1C-M
Golden Eagle 2N-1B-M
Golden Eagle 28C-1-M
Golden Eagle 2N-1A-M
Golden Eagle 28N-1A-M

1-4 SONYA JANE

1 COLLINS
1-3 BOWER
11-1D Simonsen

8-1 BALDRIDGE
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1122
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534

40
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69
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EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
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EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NATOMAS
NORTH
AMERICA INC

MARLIN OIL
CO* THE

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

09/02/2016

08/29/2016

09/04/2016

08/03/2016

08/01/2016

12/03/2015

11/29/2015

12/01/2015

11/30/2015

12/02/2015

12/05/2015

12/05/2016

12/02/2016

12/03/2016

12/04/2016

12/05/2017

01/25/2019

01/24/2019

01/23/2019

01/28/2019

01/29/2019

01/26/2019

01/27/2019

04/29/2019

04/24/2019

04/29/2019

04/30/2019

04/25/2019

04/27/2019

04/26/2019

04/28/2019

04/26/2019

07/26/1975

06/04/1983

09/01/2012

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

AL

PA

PA

AL

PA

1558

1587

1559

1553

1594

1552

1541

1551

1538

835

1550

1551

1555

1554

1555

1588

1592

1589

1600

1586

1550

1592

1597

1785

1802

1781

1779

1785

1780

1802

1791

1802

202

257

607

300

300

300

300

300

525

525

525

525

525

525

300

300

300

300

300

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

1050

700

399
90
75
80

80

33
65

141

1500
90
205
124
1270
1620
1650
220
100
410
1610
150
70
50
75
60
55
50
80
50

40

3896

1280
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05-123-34629

05-123-26549

05-123-35724

05-123-10954

05-123-25222

05-123-35730

05-123-35727

05-123-29957

05-123-34462

05-123-11791

05-123-29957

05-123-34462

05-123-35728

05-123-34461

05-123-29993

05-123-26550

05-123-34556

05-123-34560

05-123-11157

05-123-34460

05-123-11555

05-123-25265

05-123-26547

05-123-26548

05-123-35729

05-123-35731

05-123-36164

05-123-36732

05-123-36735

05-123-39984

22-1D Simonsen 636
36C SCHNEIDER 635
SCHNEIDER 16-36 817
1-3 OCHSNER 51
36-13 WADSWORTH 935
17-1 BALDRIDGE 762
SCHNEIDER 37-36 829
03-08C COLORADO USX 736
M

14-1D Simonsen 627
1-9 WINDER 1236
03-08C COLORADO USX 1035
M

14-1D Simonsen 39
1-1 BALDRIDGE 790
13-1D Simonsen 49
36-33 LIND 1038
44-36 SCHNEIDER 646
24-1D Simonsen 1473
23-1 Simonsen 1464
1-2 MOSIER 183
12-1D Simonsen 59
1-3 UPRR-SMITH 1321
SCHNEIDER 43-36 584
SCHNEIDER 33-36 193
SCHNEIDER 34-36 1438
BALDRIDGE 2-1 1321
SCHNEIDER 20-36 1084
WINDER 9-41 393
Bower 15-3 175
Bower 10-3 144
Varra 3 462

Total Wells: 99
Meets Standard(STD): 82

Needs Evaluation: 17
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PDC ENERGY
INC

BLUE CHIP OIL
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

SUNSET HILL
OIL COINC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BLUE CHIP OIL
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

SUNSET HILL
OIL COINC

PDC ENERGY
INC
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EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

08/12/2012

01/28/1983

09/17/2007

09/09/2012

08/05/2012

04/18/1984

08/25/2012

01/03/2007

04/30/1983

12/01/1983

06/20/2007

06/19/2008

06/27/2008

09/17/2012

08/18/2012

10/12/2013

04/01/2013

03/26/2013

08/05/2016

AL

AL

Actual

PA

PA

PA

Actual

AL

AL

PA

AL

AL

PA

AL

TA

AL

AL

AL

PA

AL

PA

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

Actual

607

333

895

606

610

412

608

418

256

260

829

1117

416

608

608

675

1134

1138

1578

700

1050

525

700

700

455

700

700

700

1050

700

700

700

700

700

455

1050

1050

300

700

3142
600

478

794

2812

6230
3540
1775
1782
1720

250
1270

926
1050

110
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